Read and follow these safety instructions first
M   LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m
b
H
MOLLET   D-74706 Osterburken  Tel.  +49  6291 6440-0  Fax  +49  6291 9846               Safety instructions 11/19  © by MOLLET     KE-SH-01     01
      >  EU-Declaration of conformity EUKE-DG-K100

Coding 1/3
with a double limit switchK.D-SZ
Type selectionIllustrations
Appliance information
M   LLET
Füllstandtechnik
11/19    © by MOLLET 07MOLLET   D-74706 Osterburken  Tel.  +49  6291 6440-0  Fax  +49  6291 9846   Appliance information
Notes
Planning information              MOLLET   D-74706 Osterburken   Tel.  +49  6291 6440-0   www.mollet.de
M   LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m
b
H
08     K-TD-06     01/19  © by MOLLET
250 268.5x240x17 K-SZ250DRKDS-NBR  (black)
110 A 124x102x12.0 K-SZ110DRKDS-NBR K-SZ110DRKDS-SIK
75 B 82x67x10.5 K-SZ075DRKDS-NBR K-SZ075DRKDS-SIK
205 211x187x16.0 K-SZ205DRKDS-NBR
52 C 60x47x10.0 K-SZ052DRKDS-NBR K-SZ052DRKDS-SIK
90 98x93x10.0 K-SZ090DRKDS-NBR K-SZ090DRKDS-SIK
125 139x177x12.5 K-SZ125DRKDS-NBR K-SZ125DRKDS-SIK
165 177x152x12.5 K-SZ165DRKDS-NBR
65 75x60x10.0 K-SZ065DRKDS-NBR K-SZ065DRKDS-SIK
150 152x132x11.5 K-SZ150DRKDS-NBR K-SZ150DRKDS-SIK
DRK seal rings for high and low pressure operation  (DS)
   Size Dimensions (mm) Article no. Article no.
NBR  (white) Silikon  (transparent)
100 108x93x10.0 K-SZ100DRKDS-NBR K-SZ100DRKDS-SIK
75 B 82x67x10.5 K-SZ075DRKDS-VI
110 A 124x102x12.0 K-SZ110DRKDS-VI
125 139x117x12.5 K-SZ125DRKDS-VI
150 152x132x11.5 K-SZ150DRKDS-VI
DRK seal rings for high and low pressure operation  (DS)
VITON  (green)
   Size Dimensions (mm) Article no.
52 C 60x47x10.0 K-SZ052DRKDS-VI
75 B 82x67x10.0 K-SZ075DRKD-NBR
DRK seal rings for high pressure operation  (D)
   Size Dimensions (mm) Article no.
52 C 60x47x10.5 K-SZ052DRKD-NBR
65 75x60x10.5 K-SZ065DRKD-NBR
100 106x93x10.5 K-SZ100DRKD-NBR
NBR  (white)
  G 4 113x100x3 K-SZIG4   DRG-NBR K-SZIG4   DRG-PT
  Size Dimensions (mm) Article-no. Article-no.
DRG thread flat seal rings